
CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS 1

EVIAN-LES-BAINS   -   SAINT-LAURENT-DU-PONT
LUNDI 7 JUIN 2010

ANTARGAZ

Classement GénéralClassement de l'Etape

Pl Dos Nom Prénom Equipe PointsPl Dos Nom Prénom Equipe PointsNat Nat

 1  147 THOMAS Geraint SKY 38GBR
 2  171 BOLE Grega LAM 32SLO
 3  108 RIBLON  Christophe ALM 26FRA
 4  11 CONTADOR Alberto AST 25ESP
 5  132 CATALDO Dario QST 25ITA
 6  57 VAN GARDEREN Tejay THR 22USA
 7  58 VELITS Peter THR 22SVK
 8  122 BRAJKOVIC Janez RSH 20SLO
 9  165 KNEES Christian MRM 19GER
 10  193 CHAINEL Steve BTL 18FRA
 11  158 PAURIOL Rémi COF 15FRA
 12  72 DENIFL Stephan CTT 14AUT
 13  176 MALORI Adriano LAM 14ITA
 14  103 BOUET Maxime ALM 13FRA
 15  54 GRETSCH Patrick THR 13GER
 16  204 DURAN AROCA Arkaitz FOT 12ESP
 17  24 MARTENS Paul RAB 12GER
 18  211 COPPEL Jérôme SAU 11FRA
 19  91 MILLAR David GRM 11GBR
 20  154 EL FARES Julien COF 11FRA
 21  197 ROLLAND Pierre BTL 10FRA
 22  188 VERDUGO Gorka EUS 9ESP
 23  184 MARTINEZ  Egoi EUS 8ESP
 24  1 MOREAU Christophe GCE 7FRA
 25  78 ROLLIN Dominique CTT 6CAN
 26  194 GAUTIER Cyril BTL 6FRA
 27  66 LUND Anders SAX 6DEN
 28  27 TJALLINGII Maarten RAB 6NED
 29  41 VAN DEN BROECK Jurgen OLO 5BEL
 30  4 PASAMONTES Luis GCE 5ESP
 31  111 LE MEVEL Christophe FDJ 4FRA
 32  135 SAMOILAU Branislau QST 3BLR
 33  7 PLAZA MOLINA Ruben GCE 2ESP
 34  156 MINARD Sébastien COF 2FRA
 35  75 PUJOL Oscar CTT 1ESP
 36  123 HERMANS Ben RSH 1BEL

Cruseilles - km 64.5

 1  78 ROLLIN Dominique CTT  3CAN
 2  194 GAUTIER Cyril BTL  2FRA
 3  156 MINARD Sébastien COF  1FRA

Les Echelles - km 179.5

 1  78 ROLLIN Dominique CTT  3CAN
 2  194 GAUTIER Cyril BTL  2FRA
 3  156 MINARD Sébastien COF  1FRA

Arrivée  -  Saint-Laurent-du-Pont - km 191.5

 1  171 BOLE Grega LAM  25SLO
 2  58 VELITS Peter THR  22SVK
 3  147 THOMAS Geraint SKY  20GBR
 4  193 CHAINEL Steve BTL  18FRA
 5  108 RIBLON  Christophe ALM  16FRA
 6  165 KNEES Christian MRM  15GER
 7  72 DENIFL Stephan CTT  14AUT
 8  103 BOUET Maxime ALM  13FRA
 9  204 DURAN AROCA Arkaitz FOT  12ESP
 10  154 EL FARES Julien COF  11FRA
 11  197 ROLLAND Pierre BTL  10FRA
 12  132 CATALDO Dario QST  9ITA
 13  184 MARTINEZ  Egoi EUS  8ESP
 14  1 MOREAU Christophe GCE  7FRA
 15  66 LUND Anders SAX  6DEN
 16  41 VAN DEN BROECK Jurgen OLO  5BEL
 17  111 LE MEVEL Christophe FDJ  4FRA
 18  91 MILLAR David GRM  3GBR
 19  194 GAUTIER Cyril BTL  2FRA
 20  75 PUJOL Oscar CTT  1ESP
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